©2006 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Applications
Features
 MT9T031: 1/2-Inch 3-Mp Digital Image Sensor
Products and specifications discussed herein are subject to change by Micron without notice.
MT9T031 1/2-Inch, 3-Mp CMOS Image Sensor
Limited Data Sheet
Micron’s MT9T031 is a QXGA-format 1/2-inch CMOS active-

Read noise 6 e-RMS at 16X
Dark current 100 e-/pixel/s at 55°C
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MT9T031P12STC 48-pin PLCC
MT9T031P12STCD ES Demo kit
MT9T031P12STCH ES Demo kit headboard
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
D
ra
ft
 8
/ 3
1/
 2
00
6
PDF: 09005aef824c997f/Source: 09005aef824c998a Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
MT9T031_3100_PB_2.fm - Rev. A 8/06 EN 1 ©2006 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
 MT9T031: 1/2-Inch 3-Mp Digital Image Sensor
General Description
General Description
The MT9T031 produces extraordinarily clear, sharp digital pictures, and its ability to
capture both continuous video and single frames makes it the perfect choice for a wide